
 

Make Sure Your Child’s on Track 

for Success 
Get expert education assistance from Bright Horizons®. 

Take the worry out of your child’s educational future with Bright 

Horizons College Coach®. Your free benefit gives you access to a 

team of college admissions and finance experts who can help you 

maximize your child’s academic success and plan for college costs. 

Register today and get access to:  

 
 Impartial, one-on-one guidance from our team of former 

college admissions and financial aid officers 

 Live events and on-demand webinars 

 Expert advice on college lists and admissions essays 

 Online resources and tools targeted to your student’s 

academic level 

Register Now 
Visit https://passport.getintocollege.com 
Employer Username: YNHHS | Password: Benefits4You 
Questions? Call (888) 527-3550 or email ynhh@getintocollege.com 

2020 
Live Event 

Schedule

 Saving for College 

Tuesday, February 25 

Tuesday, August 4 

 

College Admissions: The 

Insider’s View 

Wednesday, March 11 

Thursday, April 2 

 

SAT & ACT: Which is 

Right for My Child 

Thursday, March 12 

 

Alternatives to a 4-Year 

Degree 

Tuesday, March 31 

 

Preparing for Today’s SAT 

Wednesday, April 8 

 

College Admissions 

Tests: When & How 

Thursday, July 16 

 

Paying for College 

Thursday, October 8 

Thursday, November 12 

 

PSAT – What a Score 

Means, Why It Matters 

Thursday, December 10 

 

 

 

 


